

HR E-Z, Inc.

Mailing: PO Box 41103 Sacramento, CA 98841 O: (844) 473-9462 M: (916) 208-0205 HR E-Z is proud to be an Equal Opportunity Employer and Certified Woman-, Diversity- and Minority Owned Business.

"HR E-Z: We make HR EASY!"

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

Birthed out of the desire to provide exceptional HR services to small- to medium-sized companies, HR E-Z, Inc was formed in 2016 as a boutique HR consulting firm. HR E-Z is based out of Sacramento, CA but is not limited to just the state or region. HR E-Z has the knowledge and the capabilities to serve multi-state, while also specializing in CA and its various municipalities that have more unique employment laws. HR E-Z provides fractional C-Suite and HR services to organizations, and also provides leadership development courses, and executive coaching. We stay up to date on the trends affecting businesses, and help companies create practical solutions. HR E-Z is not limited to smaller organizations. Our CEO has been an executive in larger multi-billion organizations, so we are able to serve any size company.

HUMAN RESOURCES SERVICES

HR Compliance audit, Employee Handbook (creation and/or updates), Employee Engagement strategies, Performance Management, Creating/Drafting Benefit Plans

STRATEGIC LEADERSHIP

Leadership and Executive Coaching, Succession Planning, Human Capital Strategy, Leadership Development Training

MANAGEMENT

Employee Engagement Strategies, Creating Rewards and Recognition Strategies

OTHER SPECIALTIES

Employee-Owned organizations (ESOP), Diversity, Equity, Inclusion and Belonging (DEIB) training and initiatives.

For additional information about HR E-Z's capabilities, please contact our office at **(844) 473-9462** or email us at lnfo@HREZinc.com. Visit our website at www.HREZinc.com to learn more. Certified Minority-Owned, Woman-Owned and Disability-Owned Company.

TIN: 81-3377922

DUNS: 11-649-8207

SIC Code: 8742 Management Consulting

NAICS Codes:

541612 HR Consulting (Primary)

611430 Prof. & Mngt Dev Training

561320 Staffing

Business References

3fold Communications

Nation's Finest

Safety Center

Clutch Contracts

CA+SA Studio

About our CEO:

2018-19 CHRO, SAFE Credit Union
2016-18 VP, Golden 1 Credit Union
2004-16 VP, Sleep Train/Mattress Firm
2022-23 American Leadership Forum
Board Member: Snowline Hospice, Bridge to
the Future—Rites of Passage, National
Assoc of Women Bus Leaders-Sac Valley
2023: Goldman Sach Black in Business
2023: Official Forbes HR Council Member
2023: U of GA, DEI Certificate
Other: Leadership Council for United Way,
CCR Women's United, Pride Industries'
Inclusive Talent Advisory Solutions, others.



Primary Contact
Tracy Jackson, SPHR, SHRM-SCP
President & CEO
Tracy@HREZinc.com
4701 Mohamed Oaks Ct.

Sacramento, CA 95841

